
 

 

FY 2018 Training Schedule 

 

Join Hands Together 

Saturday, July 15, 2017 – The Campbell House Hotel 

Saturday, August 19, 2017 – The Campbell House Hotel 

Friday September 29, 2017 – Indiana Wesleyan University 

Saturday, November 11, 2017 – The Campbell House Hotel 

Friday, December 8, 2017 – Indiana Wesleyan University  

Friday, January 19, 2018 – Indiana Wesleyan University 

Friday, March 2, 2018 – Indiana Wesleyan University 

Friday, April 6, 2018 – Indiana Wesleyan University 

Friday, May 11, 2018 – Indiana Wesleyan University 

Saturday, June 9, 2018 – The Campbell House Hotel 

 

 

Annual Training 

Friday and Saturday, September 22-23, 2017 – Clarion Hotel, Lexington 

Thursday and Friday, March 22-23, 2018 – Clarion Hotel, Lexington 


